user manual
um  VP200-IM
VP200 Vacuum Pump
For use with the Hoefer GD2000 Vacuum Gel Dryer
• pi
Page Finder
Important Information............................................. ii
Waste Electrical & Electronic Equipment (WEEE).....vii

Fig 3. Measure inlet port pressure.
• p21
7. Ordering information
Product	 Quantity	 Code no.
Vacuum tubing, 8 mm i.d., 3 m	 1	 VT3
Catchpot, glass	 1	 VP200RK-2
Flange O-ring for catchpots	 1	 VP200RK-3
Maintenance Kit, 2 diaphragms and 4 diaphragm valves	 1	 VP200RK-9
Diaphragm valve	 1	 VP200RK-7
Diaphragm	 1	 VP200RK-8
Companion products
Hoefer GD2000 Vacuum Gel Dryer System
 � Includes: VP200 Vacuum Pump, and vacuum tubing,
stainless steel screen, 10 sheets of filter paper,